5
Materials
Insulation Material UL 94V-0 rated glass-filled polyester, black
Contact Material Spring brass
Standard Contact Plating 10μ" selective gold over 30μ" nickel in contact area, tin on tails
Environmental
Shock Per MIL-STD-202E, Method 213, Condition C
Operating Temperature -65°C to +105°C

24/48 4.598 116.79 4.344 110.34 4.052 102.92 3.911 99.34
25/50 4.754 120.75 4.500 114.30 4.208 106.88 4.067 103.30
Ordering Information
Number of
Positions/Contacts
0.128 Mounting Hole
Catalog Number
Dip Solder Tails, Single Readout, 0.156" (3.96mm Long)
6/6 50-6SN-5
10/20 50-10SN-5
12/12 50-12SN-5
15/15 50-15SN-5
18/18 50-18SN-5
22/22 50-22SN-5
24/24 50-24SN-5
25/25 50-25SN-5
Ordering Information
Number of
Positions/Contacts
0.128 Less Mounting Ears
Catalog Number
0.128 Mounting Hole
Catalog Number
Dip Solder Tails, Double Readout, 0.200" (5.08mm Long) row spacing, 0.156" (3.96mm) Long)
6/12 50-12SN-3 -
10/20 50-20SN-3 -
12/24 50-24SN-3 -
15/30 50-30SN-3 -
18/36 50-36SN-3 -